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Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

Allazira Capital

NCB Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Derayah Financial

Falcom Investment Company
Al Bilad Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Aloula Geojit

Muscat Capital

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

EFG_Hermes KSA

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Jadwa Investment

Arbah Capital

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Middle East Financial Investment Company

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Audi Capital

Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia

J.P. Morgan Saudi Arabia Limited

The Investor for Securities

Member Activity for Main Market February 2017

VALUE

28,395,969,052.15
20,308,130,396.70
19,510,036,524.15
12,324,667,800.25
12,259,678,937.30
11,057,785,326.75
9,571,723,041.45
8,889,931,205.25
6,628,622,474.50
5,816,236,032.70
3,253,106,991.80
2,927,193,786.05
1,898,773,100.30
1,680,611,365.55
1,541,503,231.95
833,643,134.40
808,947,642.10
671,144,730.10
605,626,126.65
546,030,452.80
449,078,930.60
359,179,315.15
305,783,101.25
233,236,802.75
163,217,781.80
138,821,821.00
124,151,942.55
90,599,072.20
52,209,020.40
4,363,839.40
527,342.50

151,450,530,322.50

%

18.75%

13.41%

12.88%
8.14%

8.09%
7.30%
6.32%
5.87%

4.38%
3.84%
2.15%
1.93%
1.25%
1.11%
1.02%
0.55%
0.53%
0.44%
0.40%
0.36%
0.30%
0.24%
0.20%
0.15%
0.11%
0.09%
0.08%
0.06%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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VOLUME

1,567,102,681
1,253,171,850
1,103,472,556
643,310,797
680,670,602
652,430,641
501,082,561
469,556,014
368,204,139
293,576,432
202,754,111
142,187,176
102,051,790
101,436,598
100,713,972
37,843,922
21,564,043
22,258,466
32,366,827
13,698,498
11,727,032
18,771,631
16,203,729
16,328,585
16,593,714
4,098,454
3,432,196
5,481,638
2,199,971
137,583
16,665

8,404,444,874

%

18.65%
14.91%
13.13%
7.65%
8.10%
7.76%
5.96%
5.59%
4.38%
3.49%
2.41%
1.69%
1.21%
1.21%
1.20%
0.45%
0.26%
0.26%
0.39%
0.16%
0.14%
0.22%
0.19%
0.19%
0.20%
0.05%
0.04%
0.07%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange

TRADES % Position
892,954 21.75% 1
409,261 9.97% 3
665,338 16.21% 2
162,292 3.95% 10

408,142 9.94% 4
247,730 6.03% 7
269,551 6.57% 6
305,395 7.44% 5
197,490 4.81% 8
168,432 4.10% 9

78,891 1.92% 11
67,526 1.64% 12
55,262 1.35% 13
43,048 1.05% 14
35,017 0.85% 15
8,544 0.21% 21
13,957 0.34% 18
14,311 0.35% 17
14,693 0.36% 16
8,800 0.21% 20
11,049 0.27% 19
7,424 0.18% 23
8,159 0.20% 22
2,697 0.07% 25
1,600 0.04% 28
3,419 0.08% 24
2,475 0.06% 26
1,633 0.04% 27
461 0.01% 29
78 0.00% 30
31 0.00% 31
4,105,660



Jdglai
Tadawul

Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

Allazira Capital

NCB Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

Derayah Financial

ANB Invest

Falcom Investment Company
Al Bilad Investment Company
Aloula Geojit

Alinma Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Muscat Capital

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Jadwa Investment

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Arbah Capital

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
EFG_Hermes KSA

Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Middle East Financial Investment Company
The Investor for Securities

Internet Activity for Main Market February 2017

INTERNET VALUE

17,860,292,678.15
17,667,532,678.05
13,964,096,704.10
11,224,675,149.40
10,674,498,658.30
8,227,036,343.45
7,122,773,586.85
5,740,009,668.75
5,186,658,427.35
3,925,174,969.50
2,881,267,209.65
1,909,734,927.75
1,540,499,874.35
1,492,620,029.80
819,620,705.15
713,577,686.65
571,943,726.35
443,555,835.25
283,507,639.20
232,167,032.20
156,646,781.55
65,402,606.15
49,070,911.15
2,862,116.40
357,692.50

112,755,583,638.00

%

15.84%
15.67%
12.38%
9.95%
9.47%
7.30%
6.32%
5.09%
4.60%
3.48%
2.56%
1.69%
1.37%
1.32%
0.73%
0.63%
0.51%
0.39%
0.25%
0.21%
0.14%
0.06%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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1,036,302,290
1,091,991,853
838,003,117
583,835,458
607,218,440
447,471,230
366,864,261
323,133,834
265,306,052
219,445,361
185,256,305
103,602,009
100,670,098
86,795,291
43,094,840
34,901,263
30,477,408
11,628,354
15,454,576
14,217,206
16,368,480
3,318,604
3,437,207
146,008
11,265

6,428,950,810

%

16.12%
16.99%
13.03%
9.08%
9.45%
6.96%
5.71%
5.03%
4.13%
3.41%
2.88%
1.61%
1.57%
1.35%
0.67%
0.54%
0.47%
0.18%
0.24%
0.22%
0.25%
0.05%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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INTERNET % Position
TRADES
686,102 20.92% 1
354,292 10.80% 4
538,555 16.42% 2
141,598 4.32% 9
373,831 11.40% 3
192,523 5.87% 7
219,488 6.69% 5
219,346 6.69% 6
155,997 4.76% 8
118,440 3.61% 10
69,801 2.13% 11
53,651 1.64% 12
34,979 1.07% 14
48,411 1.48% 13
24,955 0.76% 15
6,867 0.21% 19
14,049 0.43% 16
10,936 0.33% 17
7,810 0.24% 18
4,761 0.15% 20
1,426 0.04% 22
1,519 0.05% 21
908 0.03% 23
122 0.00% 24
21 0.00% 25
3,280,388



Jdgla
Tadawul

Member Name
Allazira Capital
Allstithmar Capital
Samba Capital
Al Rajhi Capital
Derayah Financial
Falcom Investment Company
Arbah Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
NCB Capital
ANB Invest
Al Nefaie Investment Group
Aloula Geojit
Alinma Investment Company

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company

Jadwa Investment
Riyad Capital

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Muscat Capital
Alawwal Invest

Al Bilad Investment Company

Middle East Financial Investment Company

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

VALUE
309,893,580.20
129,616,498.85
123,437,755.55
100,905,585.90

96,694,959.35
82,451,385.55
58,859,539.80
53,564,883.20
52,986,564.10
51,942,516.30
28,387,452.60
25,140,007.95
21,761,403.95
14,181,860.00
10,744,232.85
6,752,399.20
6,372,380.25
4,727,418.50
3,985,519.75
2,613,354.80
2,039,331.90
827,937.60
142,890.85

1,188,029,459.00

%
26.08%
10.91%
10.39%

8.49%
8.14%
6.94%
4.95%
4.51%
4.46%
4.37%
2.39%
2.12%
1.83%
1.19%
0.90%
0.57%
0.54%
0.40%
0.34%
0.22%
0.17%
0.07%
0.01%

Position

1
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VOLUME
9,642,020
3,351,160
3,826,379
2,970,842
3,043,168
3,378,736
1,752,446
1,396,838
1,518,978
1,529,746

881,820
825,834
848,819
369,952
294,049
185,639
189,984
129,000
98,208
62,796
51,372
24,641
1,763

36,374,190

%
26.51%
9.21%
10.52%
8.17%
8.37%
9.29%
4.82%
3.84%
4.18%
4.21%
2.42%
2.27%
2.33%
1.02%
0.81%
0.51%
0.52%
0.35%
0.27%
0.17%
0.14%
0.07%
0.00%

Member Activity for Nomu Parallel Market February 2017

Position
1
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11
13
12
14
15
17
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
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Saudi Stock Exchange

TRADES % Position
6,615 27.76% 1
1,438 6.04% 6
2,225 9.34% 3
3,124 13.11% 2
1,654 6.94% 5
1,949 8.18% 4

811 3.40% 10
1,011 4.24% 9
1,196 5.02% 8
1,218 5.11% 7

579 2.43% 11

569 2.39% 12

361 1.52% 13

162 0.68% 16

235 0.99% 15

142 0.60% 17

290 1.22% 14

60 0.25% 19

46 0.19% 21

73 0.31% 18

50 0.21% 20

7 0.03% 23

11 0.05% 22
23,826



Jdglai
Tadawul

Member Name

Allazira Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Samba Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

Falcom Investment Company
Arbah Capital

Derayah Financial

Saudi Fransi Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
NCB Capital

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Aloula Geojit

Alinma Investment Company

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company

ANB Invest

Jadwa Investment

Riyad Capital

Muscat Capital

Al Bilad Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

INTERNET VALUE

297,812,871.50
101,237,179.50
94,970,014.30
85,334,576.20
65,688,116.30
58,859,539.80
55,817,814.50
52,589,886.20
38,492,063.10
34,846,633.05
24,612,705.85
17,482,137.05
11,807,290.40
10,743,772.45
9,604,224.50
6,752,399.20
4,515,728.95
3,019,566.85
979,061.90
640,018.90
142,890.85
975,948,491.35

%

30.52%
10.37%
9.73%
8.74%
6.73%
6.03%
5.72%
5.39%
3.94%
3.57%
2.52%
1.79%
1.21%
1.10%
0.98%
0.69%
0.46%
0.31%
0.10%
0.07%
0.01%

Position
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9,272,321
2,556,921
3,077,260
2,444,249
2,582,347
1,752,446
1,739,046
1,371,938
1,130,617
1,108,766
802,636
631,297
308,099
294,039
273,138
185,639
130,975
73,473
26,372
16,489
1,763
29,779,831

%

31.14%
8.59%
10.33%
8.21%
8.67%
5.88%
5.84%
4.61%
3.80%
3.72%
2.70%
2.12%
1.03%
0.99%
0.92%
0.62%
0.44%
0.25%
0.09%
0.06%
0.01%

Internet Activity for Nomu Parallel Market February 2017

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
INTERNET % Position
TRADES
6,258 31.21% 1
1,016 5.07% 6
1,964 9.80% 3
2,728 13.61% 2
1,518 7.57% 4
811 4.04% 10
1,125 5.61% 5
999 4.98% 7
927 4.62% 8
884 4.41% 9
559 2.79% 11
326 1.63% 12
119 0.59% 16
230 1.15% 13
113 0.56% 17
142 0.71% 15
218 1.09% 14
42 0.21% 18
36 0.18% 19
25 0.12% 20
11 0.05% 21
20,051
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TadaWUI Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) February 2017 Saudi Stock Exchange

Member Name VALUE % Position VOLUME % Position TRADES % Position
Falcom Investment Company 183,323,668.40 99.82% 1 6,648,788.00 99.82% 1 182 76.47% 1
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited 194,145.50 0.11% 2 7,006.00 0.11% 2 24 10.08% 2
NCB Capital 68,074.40 0.04% 3 2,454.00 0.04% 3 17 7.14% 3
Al Rajhi Capital 53,426.30 0.03% 4 2,001.00 0.03% 4 2 0.84% 5
Riyad Capital 12,672.60 0.01% 5 461.00 0.01% 5 11 4.62% 4
Allazira Capital 3,711.80 0.00% 6 134.00 0.00% 6 1 0.42% 6
Samba Capital 1,953.00 0.00% 7 70.00 0.00% 7 1 0.42% 6

183,657,652.00 6,660,914 238



